Fa. reham
Nomeads

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
RESULTS SESSION 1

SWINMIMING CLUB

EVENT 1 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1.  Minette VAN DER MERWE
2. Elinor MCNULTY
3. Josie CZURA
4. Poppy WRIGHT
5. Anna ROSS
6. Kate SUFFOLK
Rebecca YOUNG
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Bethany STONE
2. Megan TRUSCOTT
3. Jessica CHURCHER
4. Alice MOYSE
5. Abigael RANDELL
6. Emily TUBB
7. Xanthe WEST
8. Rebecca POLLOCK
9. Isla CASSIMER
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Jacqueline KNIGHT

BOONO U WD

Adele GASKIN
Hannah MARTIN
Millicent TANNER
Lucy MOYSE

Leila NICHOLS
Laura KINGSHOTT
Charlotte MARSH
Madeleine CZURA

0. Hilary VULLIAMY

Georgia BARRY

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1

2.
3.
4

Lara-May BARNETT
Sophia WYBOURNE
Abigail POLLOCK
Emily TANDY

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1.

o gk W

Jessica DAVIES
Rosie GOULDSTONE
Harriet DAVIES
Claudia LEES
Eleanor CZURA
Rachel MATTHEWS

AaD Time PI./Ht.
9 48.28

9 49.09

9 51.66

9 55.37

9 55.41

9 1:00.24

9 DNC

AaD Time PI./Ht.
10 43.24

10 46.35

10 47.85

10 49,50

10 52.25

10 53.80 2/H2
10 53.80 3/H2
10 54.40

10 54.61
AaD Time PI./Ht.
11 38.10

11 40.97

11 41.19

11 41.63

11 43.78

11 44,09

11 4477

11 48.54

11 49.83

11 53.80 1/H2
11 DQT-1L
AaD Time PI./Ht.
12 36.10

12 36.20

12 38.83

12 40.63
AaD Time PI./Ht.
13 34.94

13 37.68

13 38.28

13 39.11

13 40.34

13 43.56

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Hannah DOWDELL

2. Kate MOTTERSHEAD

3. Chloe WILLIAMS

4.  Beth DINGLEY

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Casey WHEELER
Charlotte CAMERON
Laura STRUDLEY
Samantha DOWDELL
Kelly CHILDS

Eleanor KENT

ook w

AaD
14
14
14
14

AaD
15
15
15
15
15
15

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Rebecca DUGARD
2. Lucy COFFIN

3. Francesca OSBORN

AaD
17
17
16

Time
35.39
35.78
36.78
39.30

Time
33.70
34.80
36.54
36.54
36.66
40.50

Time
34.59
38.12
38.56

EVENT 2 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName
1. Oliver BURTON
2. Matthew KNIGHT
Oliver HARVEY

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Harrison FRY

2. Aaron CROCKFORD

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Sebastian WILLIAMS
Samuel James COOPER
Joshua LEES

Benjamin THOMSON
Matthew RILEY

Oliver WRIGHT

Daniel ROSS

Noakrwn

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Michael GILL

2. Christopher FINCH

3. OliverTUBB

4. Zachary BROADWAY
5. Benjamin COLLINS

AaD
9
9
9

AaD
10
10

AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

AaD
12
12
12
12
12

Time
57.23
1.05.57

DNC

Time
4931
52.80

Time
44.28
4581
46.85
47.90
50.07
50.92
57.58

Time
42.42
44.66
49.10
50.32
58.01

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

4/H3
5/H38

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD
1. James KINGSHOTT 13
2. Daniel CAMERON 13
3. Harry KENDAL 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD
1. RobertVINE 14
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD
1. JamesBHILL 15
2. Joseph RILEY 15
3. Michael ANDREWS 15
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD
1. Christopher VINE 18
2. Harry MANNING 17
3. Thomas BOLWELL 16

EVENT 3 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Minette VAN DER MERWE 9
2. Josie CZURA 9
3. Elinor MCNULTY 9
4,  Emma DAVIS 9
5. Sophie DAVISON 9
6. Poppy WRIGHT 9
7. Anna ROSS 9
8. Rebecca YOUNG 9
9. Lily DAVIES 9
10. Kate SUFFOLK 9
11. Hannah GILL 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Bethany STONE 10
2. Megan TRUSCOTT 10
3. Alice MOYSE 10
4.  Jessica CHURCHER 10
5. Emily TUBB 10
6. Lois BARNES 10
7.  Abigael RANDELL 10
8.  Xanthe WEST 10
9. Isla CASSIMER 10
10. Rebecca POLLOCK 10

Time
35.72
38.90
41.82

Time
4471

Time
36.09
37.02
40.40

Time
35.24
38.72
39.66

Time
4241
4513
4585
47.48
47.90
48.29
48.61
50.61
52.00
54.98
57.57

Time
35.98
38.50
39.92
40.48
44.06
4554
47.01
47.44
48.20
53.83

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
RESULTS SESSION 1

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Jacqueline KNIGHT 11
2. Millicent TANNER 11
3.  Leila NICHOLS 11
4. Hannah MARTIN 11
5. Lucy MOYSE 11
6. Adele GASKIN 11
7 Madeleine CZURA 11
8.  Laura KINGSHOTT 11
9. Georgia BARRY 11
10. Charlotte MARSH 11
11. Isabelle SUFFOLK 11
12. Hilary VULLIAMY 11
Grace DOYLE 11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Lara-May BARNETT 12
2. Sophia WYBOURNE 12
3. Abigail POLLOCK 12
4.  Emily TANDY 12
5. Alice KING 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Jessica DAVIES 13
2.  Rosie GOULDSTONE 13
3. Harriet DAVIES 13
4,  Claudia LEES 13
5.  Eleanor CZURA 13
6. Rachel MATTHEWS 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Hannah DOWDELL 14
2. Chloe WILLIAMS 14
3. Kate MOTTERSHEAD 14
4.  Beth DINGLEY 14
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Casey WHEELER 15
2. Kelly CHILDS 15
3. Charlotte CAMERON 15
4.,  Laura STRUDLEY 15
5. Lucy STROWGER 15
6. Samantha DOWDELL 15
7. Eleanor KENT 15
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Rebecca DUGARD 17
2. April WILLIAMS 17
3. Lucy COFFIN 17
4 Francesca OSBORN 16

Time
33.70
35.78
36.02
36.10
36.16
36.87
4131
41.38
41.40
41.41
43.29
46.27

DNC

Time
31.00
31.28
3450
36.31
44.67

Time
30.88
31.66
34.29
3453
35.09
37.12

Time
30.02
3141
31.66
35.60

Time
29.68
30.12
30.97
3251
32.58
32.64
34.20

Time
31.27
32.58
32.92
33.06

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

2/H8

PL/Ht.

3/H3

PL/Ht.

5/H38

PL/Ht.

4/H3
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EVENT 4 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1. Oliver BURTON 9 54.35
Matthew KNIGHT 9 DQ SL-

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1.  Aaron CROCKFORD 10 42.59

2. Harrison FRY 10 43.95

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1.  Sebastian WILLIAMS 11 37.37

2. Joshua LEES 11 41.53

3. Samuel James COOPER 11 42.03

4.  Benjamin THOMSON 11 42.59

5. Matthew RILEY 11 51.53

6. Daniel ROSS 11 53.99

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1.  Michael GILL 12 34.89

2. Christopher FINCH 12 37.73

3. OliverTUBB 12 49.19

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1. Daniel CAMERON 13 30.83

2. James KINGSHOTT 13 32.82

3. Harry KENDAL 13 3541

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1. Robert VINE 14 37.86

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1. JamesBHILL 15 29.07

2. Christopher WHITEHEAD 15 30.63

3. Joseph RILEY 15 33.02

4.  Michael ANDREWS 15 36.97

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Time

1. Christopher VINE 18 28.79

2. Harry MANNING 17 33.61

3. Thomas BOLWELL 16 35.90

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
RESULTS SESSION 1

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

5/H2

PL/Ht.

6/H2

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

EVENT 5 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Minette VAN DER MERWE
Josie CZURA

Sophie DAVISON

Anna ROSS

Poppy WRIGHT

Elinor MCNULTY

Emma DAVIS

Kate SUFFOLK

Anna SUFFOLK

Hannah GILL

Lily DAVIES

O N~ WN

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Megan TRUSCOTT
Bethany STONE
Abigael RANDELL
Alice MOYSE
Xanthe WEST
Jessica CHURCHER
Emily TUBB

Lois BARNES

Isla CASSIMER
Rebecca POLLOCK

©CoOoNGA WD

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Leila NICHOLS
Jacqueline KNIGHT
Adele GASKIN
Millicent TANNER
Hannah MARTIN
Lucy MOYSE
Georgia BARRY
Charlotte MARSH
Laura KINGSHOTT
Isabelle SUFFOLK
Madeleine CZURA
Grace DOYLE
Hilary VULLIAMY

RO NooORWN
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Sophia WYBOURNE
Lara-May BARNETT
Abigail POLLOCK

Emily TANDY

Alice KING

g wn

aD
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AaD
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

AaD
12
12
12
12
12

Time

57.11
1:01.95
1:02.26
1:02.65
1:03.20
1:03.95
1:09.74
1:13.78

PL/Ht.

DQ SL-1L
DQ SL-1L
DQ SL-1L

Time
52.91
53.15
53.20
55.54
56.52
56.79
59.83

1:01.86
1:05.38

PL/Ht.

5/H6

DQ SL-1L

Time
46.01
46.17
46.86
48.28
49.34
52.27
52.28
52.64
53.15
54.25
54.79

DNC

DQT-1L

Time
38.41
42.88
46.41
51.16
52.13

PL/Ht.

6/H6

PL/Ht.
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Rosie GOULDSTONE 13
2. Jessica DAVIES 13
3. Eleanor CZURA 13
4,  Rachel MATTHEWS 13
5.  Claudia LEES 13
Harriet DAVIES 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Hannah DOWDELL 14
2. Kate MOTTERSHEAD 14
3. Chloe WILLIAMS 14
4.  Beth DINGLEY 14
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Lucy STROWGER 15
2. Samantha DOWDELL 15
3. Charlotte CAMERON 15
4.  Laura STRUDLEY 15
5.  Eleanor KENT 15
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. April WILLIAMS 17
2. Rebecca DUGARD 17
3. Lucy COFFIN 17
4.  Francesca OSBORN 16

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
RESULTS SESSION 1

Time PI./Ht.
42.63
45.24
45.65
47.68
48.04
DQ SL-1L

Time PI./Ht.
39.65
39.74
44 87
47.99

Time PI./Ht.
38.73
40.44
40.56
43.65
45.41

Time PI./Ht.
42.84
43.73
45.19
49.95

EVENT 6 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName
1. Oliver BURTON
2. Matthew KNIGHT
Oliver HARVEY

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Harrison FRY

2. Aaron CROCKFORD

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Sebastian WILLIAMS
Matthew RILEY

Samuel James COOPER
Benjamin THOMSON
Joshua LEES

Oliver WRIGHT

Daniel ROSS

Noakrwn

AaD
9
9
9

AaD
10
10

AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Time PL/Ht.
47.08
59.58

DNC

Time PI./Ht.
41.94
46.08

Time PI./Ht.
39.00
40.31
40.86
41.97
42.59
49.08
53.72

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1.  Michael GILL

2. Christopher FINCH

3. Zachary BROADWAY
4,  Oliver TUBB

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Daniel CAMERON

2. James KINGSHOTT

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1.  Robert VINE

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. JamesBHILL

2. Joseph RILEY

3. Michael ANDREWS

AaD
12
12
12
12

AaD
13
13

AaD
14

AaD
15
15
15

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Harry MANNING
2. Thomas BOLWELL

EVENT 7 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Sophie DAVISON

Josie CZURA

Minette VAN DER MERWE
Elinor MCNULTY

Anna SUFFOLK

Poppy WRIGHT

Anna ROSS

Lily DAVIES

arwn

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName

1.  Bethany STONE

2. Alice MOYSE
Abigael RANDELL
Megan TRUSCOTT
Jessica CHURCHER

AaD
17
16

aD

O O WOWWOWOWOOOo

AaD
10
10
10
10
10

Time
35.94
37.92
40.21
47.42

Time
32.88
34.97

Time
35.76

Time
31.49
31.87
36.44

Time
33.11
35.76

Time
55.68
55.86
59.19

1:18.97
1:46.71

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.
2/H3

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

1/H3

PL/Ht.

DQ SA-1L
DQ SA-1L
DQ SA-1L

Time
4487
53.76

PL/Ht.

DQ SL-1L
DQ SL-1L
DQ SL-1L
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Jacqueline KNIGHT 11
2. Hannah MARTIN 11
3. Lucy MOYSE 11
4.  Madeleine CZURA 11
5. Adele GASKIN 11
6. Leila NICHOLS 11
7.  Laura KINGSHOTT 11
8.  Charlotte MARSH 11
9. Isabelle SUFFOLK 11
Grace DOYLE 11
Millicent TANNER 11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Lara-May BARNETT 12
2. Sophia WYBOURNE 12
3. Emily TANDY 12
4.  Abigail POLLOCK 12
Alice KING 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Rosie GOULDSTONE 13
2. Jessica DAVIES 13
3.  Claudia LEES 13
4.  Eleanor CZURA 13
5. Rachel MATTHEWS 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Hannah DOWDELL 14
2. Chloe WILLIAMS 14
3. Beth DINGLEY 14
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Casey WHEELER 15
2. Charlotte CAMERON 15
3. Kelly CHILDS 15
4.  Samantha DOWDELL 15
5.  Laura STRUDLEY 15
6. Lucy STROWGER 15
7. Eleanor KENT 15
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. April WILLIAMS 17
2. Rebecca DUGARD 17
3. Francesca OSBORN 16
4.  Lucy COFFIN 17

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
RESULTS SESSION 1

Time PI./Ht.
39.85
4432 4/H5
45.13
45.88
46.92
48.41
52.42
54.59
54.64

DQ SA-1L

DQ SL-1L

Time PL/Ht.
36.74 3/H7
37.77

42.88

44.32 5/H5
DQ SA-1L

Time PI./Ht.
37.13 5/H7
39.04
42.10
43.04
51.56

Time PI./Ht.
32.36
37.13 4/H7
40.44

Time PI./Ht.
32.66
33.67
35.97
36.74 2/H7
36.92
36.95
38.43

Time PI./Ht.
38.29
38.32
38.94
41.82

EVENT 8 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Oliver BURTON

2. Matthew KNIGHT

3. Oliver HARVEY

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Harrison FRY

2. Aaron CROCKFORD

3. Marcus HUMPHREYS

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Sebastian WILLIAMS
Matthew RILEY

Samuel James COOPER
Joshua LEES

Benjamin THOMSON
Daniel ROSS

Oliver WRIGHT

Nogokwn

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Michael GILL

2. Christopher FINCH

3. OliverTUBB

4. Zachary BROADWAY

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Daniel CAMERON

2. James KINGSHOTT

3. Harry KENDAL

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1.  Robert VINE

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1.  JamesBHILL

2. Joseph RILEY

3. Christopher WHITEHEAD
4. Michael ANDREWS

AaD
9
9
9

AaD
10
10
10

AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

AaD
12
12
12
12

AaD
13
13
13

AaD
14

AaD
15
15
15
15

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Christopher VINE
2. Harry MANNING

3. Thomas BOLWELL

AaD
18
17
16

Time
41.69
56.25
57.83

Time
36.27
38.81
46.85

Time
32.98
3431
35.09
35.67
37.28
41.07
42.15

Time
30.34
32.94
36.03
38.16

Time
28.93
29.37
31.63

Time
32.73

Time
26.88
27.27
27.99
30.99

Time
26.35
28.29
31.10

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.



